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"TESMA® allows me to allocate my commercial 
information to individual assets precisely. 
That gives me full transparency in my budget 
planning process."

Thinking ahead: Easy budget planning.
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"I simply ordered my assets through my existing 
ERP system. Integrating the order data into 
TESMA® is very straightforward, which allows me 
to do payment authorizations electronically and 
simplifi es my processes."

Barrier-free: Broad interface portfolio.
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Perfect clarity: Precise cost accounting.

"TESMA® breaks my invoices down such that every asset is 
allocated to the right cost center, the right location, or the right 
organizational structure. I can assign individual positions and 
re-invoice costs with no extra e� ort."
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Reporting

Controlling

Monitoring

Equipment by equipment class
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Budget planning 2016

Rental total (year)

2015:

2016:

€ 28.256,58

€ 33.356,02

€ 5.099,4418,05 %

Order total (year)

2015:

2016:

€ 84.657,38

€ 105.483,72

€ 20.826,3424,60 %

Number of devices (month)

03/2016:

04/2016:

1.006

988

1,79 % 18

Number of devices (year)

2015:

2016:

1.043

1.189

14614,00 %

Quarter 1

115.323,00R&D

654.018,01Sales

193,784,87Accounting

371.896,65Marketing

Quarter 2 Quarter 3

115.323,00

591.685,94

129.759,01

357.020,01

JulyTeam

38.441,00

178.629,43

38.359,91

118.489,92

August

38.441,00

174.139,86

37.509,86

115.466,40

September

38.441,00

165.723,55

36.944,74

113.599,14

What makes TESMA® unique?

The so� ware links two worlds: The so� ware links two worlds: The so� ware links two worlds: the business world the business world the business world 
and the technological world. TESMA® collects information and the technological world. TESMA® collects information and the technological world. TESMA® collects information 
like equipment type, features, location, and consumption like equipment type, features, location, and consumption like equipment type, features, location, and consumption 
levels, as well as rental rates, cost centers, fi nancing levels, as well as rental rates, cost centers, fi nancing levels, as well as rental rates, cost centers, fi nancing 
periods or consumables costs. This opens up new horizons periods or consumables costs. This opens up new horizons periods or consumables costs. This opens up new horizons 
in terms of transparency, budget management and in terms of transparency, budget management and in terms of transparency, budget management and 
intelligent controlling.intelligent controlling.intelligent controlling.
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TESMA® gives you transparency to help you manage 
your technology landscape from both technical and 
commercial standpoints. Many departments at your 
company will benefi t from this.

Creates value in many departments.

Accounting
• Detailed information on each unit 
• Invoices can be processed e�  ciently 

and allocated to specifi c cost centers

Purchasing
• What sales turnover did I have 

when with which suppliers? 
• Easy to integrate ERP systems and 

supplier shops

IT
• How do I link my technical database to my 

commercial data?
• What's been ordered, what's been installed, 

what's still in storage?

Controlling
• What kind of budget do I need to plan in for next year?
• Which expenses were posted to Cost Center 2021 

this year? 
• Create graphic reports in no time at all
 

• Seamless tracking of Employer Benefi t 
Solutions (EBS) equipment

• Clear answers to EBS budget questions
HR
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TESMA®: The most important updates at a glance

• Modern so� ware interface 
• Intuitive, uncomplicated user guidance 
• Management dashboard with freely combinable widgets

• Location analysis with detailed device information 
• Budget planning for sustainable IT fi nancial management 
• Invoice statistics 
• Consumables reports 

• Electronically exchange invoice data for automated 
processing in your ERP systems

• ERP orders are automatically transferred to the 
e-Procurement module

• Periodically controlled unidirectional interface for 
TESMA® data

• Standardized, bidirectional interface for seamless linking 
to other databases, e.g. your CMDB

• Simplifi es your processing with CHG-MERIDIAN 

• Maps entire IT equipment rollback process
• Covers everything through "eraSURE" deletion process
• Transparent equipment tracking from pickup to 

erasure logs

Management dashboard 
and intuitive user controls

Additional 
controlling reports

EDIFACT

ERP Order Interface 

TESMA® Download Scheduler

TESMA® web service

End of Life module
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H E A LT H C A R E

T E S M A ®

I N D U S T R I A L

We're there for you worldwide!
Our promise to you: maximum workload reduction 
through out the entire technology life cycle—fully 
in dependent from banks, manufacturers and service 
providers. We call it E�  cient Technology Management®

www.chg-meridian.com


